Bansilal Ramnath Agarwal Charitable Trust's
VISHWAKARMA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
(An Autonomous Institute Affiliated to Savitribai Phule Pune University)

NO: A/CS-2017-18

NOTICE

DATE: 28/11/2017

FEES FINALLY APPROVED BY THE FEES REGULATING AUTHORITY
FOR THE STUDENTS ADMITTED IN A.Y. 2017-18 :

B.TECH.
(AMOUNT IN RS.)
Open Category SC/ST/SBC/VINT OBC CATEGORY
Tuition fees+ | Development | TOTAL FEES | Development | TOTAL FEES |50% of Tuition| Development | TOTAL
Fees = Fees = fees+ Fees = FEES
122,727 12,273 135,000 12,273 12,273 61,364 12,273 | 73,637
M.C.A.
Open Category SC/ST/SBC/VINT OBC CATEGORY
Tuition fees+ [Development |TOTAL FEES |[Development |TOTAL FEES (50% of Tuition [Development [TOTAL
Fees = Fees = fees+ Fees = FEES
120,909 12,091 133,000 12,091 12,091 60,455 12,091 | 72,546
M.TECH.
Open Category
Tuition Development |TOTAL FEES
fees+ Fees =
114,545 11,455 126,000

NOTE: Above fees structure for the given academic year shall continue till completion of entire course.




